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General information about company

Scrip code 517246

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE788D01016

Name of the company

B C C FUBA INDIA LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. arhicular es/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the_Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 348
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 3.48
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 3.48
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 3.48
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 3.48
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areholding as a 7o of | of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
shareholder shareholders . . 7 _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
1) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = AV)+ Total as a
(019 (1IT) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class I % 0
held (V) X egry Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 14 5797405 5797405 37.87 5797405 5797405 |37.87
Group
B) Public 11543 9512645 9512645 62.13 9512645 9512645 |62.13
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 11557 15310050 15310050 100 15310050 15310050 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding Number of
,asa % Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of . . ; .
assuming full | Locked in or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares )
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered
Shares Underlying - Number of
Category . Shares . convertible (X1I1) .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as ’
Outstanding . convertible held in
) shareholder . Outstanding i a percentage Asa Asa -
convertible securities . % of o, of |dematerialized
1 ”» Warrants of diluted % 0 % 0 b b b
securities (Xi) and No. Of share capital) | No. | total total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Wgrrants (XI)= (VII)+ |(a) |Shares No. (a) Shares ;:_ategory ;:.z};egory ?a_lF)egory
(Xi) (a) (X) As a % of held held g = .
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
A) ic 37.87 1000000 | 17.25 | 5264905
romoter
Group
(B) Public 62.13 8349492 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(9] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1000000 | 6.53 13614397 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Sharcholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of NO.aOf fully Partly No. Of shares Tl(l)tal ngsid % of total no. of
Category & Name of 08 paicup paid-up | underlying s arcsﬁ ¢ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (Vi) = % of
the Sharcholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a/o0
(11D) shares held . AV)HV)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) Vi) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class a
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 13 5264905 5264905 | 34.39 5264905 5264905 |34.39
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |1 532500 532500 3.48 532500 532500 |3.48
Sub-Total (A)(1) 14 5797405 5797405 37.87 5797405 5797405 | 37.87
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
ﬁ“’m‘m and 14 5797405 5797405 | 37.87 5797405 5797405 |37.87
romoter Group
A)=AYDHA)
2
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 3 28500 28500 0.19 28500 28500 0.19
. Other Financial
0 Institutions 1 800 800 0.01 800 800 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1) 4 29300 29300 0.19 29300 29300 0.19
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 1 6667 6667 0.04 6667 6667 | 0.04
Personnel
Resident Individuals
@® holding npmlnal 11321 2283356 2283356 14.91 2283356 2283356 | 14.91
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 56 6009392 6009392 |39.25 6009392 6009392 |39.25
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
(i) Non Resident Indians | » 28885 28885 0.19 28885 28885 | 0.19
(NRIs)
1) Bodies Corporate 53 1003089 1003089 6.55 1003089 1003089 | 6.55
(m) Any Other (specify) | 84 151956 151956 0.99 151956 151956 | 0.99
Sub-Total (B)(4) 11539 9483345 9483345 61.94 9483345 9483345 [61.94
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 11543 9512645 9512645 62.13 9512645 9512645 |62.13
@)+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 11557 15310050 15310050 | 100 15310050 15310050 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 11557 15310050 15310050 100 15310050 15310050 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding Number of Shares
No. Of asa%a 2 | Number of | pledged or
Shares o assuming Locked i therwi Sub-cat izati f sh:
No. Of No. of i full conversion ocked in | otherwise Number of ub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares nderyms of convertible shares (XII) | encumbered .
. . Outstanding . (XI11) equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . securities ( as a :
Sr. . . convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding . percentage of As a % As a % L
bl securities and i h sa o Sa /o | dematerialized
conve.r.tlb € qurants No. Of di u.ted share N of total of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= ( | Shares | No. (a) | Shares category | category | category
@) (VID+(X) Asa | @) |popq held ) (i) (i)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 34.39 1000000 | 18.99 | 5264905
(d) 3.48 0 0 0
(Sll;b'T"tal (A) 37.87 1000000 | 17.25 | 5264905
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 37.87 1000000 | 17.25 | 5264905
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
)) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.19 0 0 0 0
G) 0.01 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.19 0 0 0 0
€y
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(c) 0.04 6667 0 0 0
() 14.91 1162138 0 0 0
(h) 39.25 6009392 0 0 0
@) 0.19 28885 0 0 0
0 6.55 990654 0 0 0
(m) 0.99 151756 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'T"tal (B) 61.94 8349492 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 62.13 8349492 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 13614397
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 1000000 | 6.53 | 13614397
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

5

[§

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VISHAL
TAYAL

MANJU
BHARDWAJ

PARMOD KUMAR
GUPTA

LOKESH
TAYAL

ABHINAV
BHARDWAJ

MONA
TAYAL

NIKITA
BHARDWAJ

PAN (IT)

AAJPA6S3SE

AACPB3829]

AEHPGS8767K

AAFPTO0468E

AVUPB7725N

ABTPT1471E

AVWPB6064A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1117084

775513

167000

163460

2250000

99942

150928

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

1117084

775513

167000

163460

2250000

99942

150928

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.07

1.09

1.07

14.7

0.65

0.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1117084

775513

167000

163460

2250000

99942

150928

Class eg:y

Total

1117084

775513

167000

163460

2250000

99942

150928

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.3

5.07

1.09

1.07

14.7

0.65

0.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.07

1.09

1.07

14.7

0.65

0.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

1000000

0

0
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As a % of total
Shares held (b) 89.52 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1117084 775513 167000 163460 2250000 99942 150928

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter PGrroOrllllster Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

TUSHAR GUPTA

SHUBHAM GUPTA

POOJA TAYAL

KULDIP BHARDWAIJ

CHANDER SHEKHAR

ALKA GUPTA

PAN (II)

BDQPG1323N

AUEPG3150F

AGTPT5430G

AADPB7396R

AARPS6108C

AARPS6110J

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

100000

99944

91034

50000

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

100000

100000

99944

91034

50000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.65

0.65

0.65

0.59

0.33

0.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

100000

100000

99944

91034

50000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

100000

100000

99944

91034

50000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.65

0.65

0.65

0.59

0.33

0.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.65

0.65

0.65

0.59

0.33

0.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0
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As a % of total

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 ’
Number of equity
shares held in 100000 100000 99944 91034 50000 100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5264905

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

5264905

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

34.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5264905

Class eg:y

Total

5264905

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

34.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(€)]

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

34.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

1000000
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As a % of total

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Shares held (b) 18.99
Number of equity
shares held in 5264905

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HANS KOLBE & CO.

PAN (II)

2777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

532500

532500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
WM+ (VD

532500

532500

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.48

3.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

532500

532500

Class eg:y

Total

532500

532500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.48

3.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.48

3.48

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XTIT)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) THE PAN OF THE BODY CORPORATE IS QHAKC00029Q
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