General information about company							
Scrip code	517246						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE788D01016						
Name of the company	B C C FUBA INDIA LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	3.48					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	3.48					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	3.48					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	3.48					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	3.48					

			Table I	[- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Category of Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held	in each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	5797405			5797405	37.87	5797405		5797405	37.87
(B)	Public	11543	9512645			9512645	62.13	9512645		9512645	62.13
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	11557	15310050			15310050	100	15310050		15310050	100

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holdi	ng of sp	pecified s	ecuritie	es			
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (a) Securities (XI)=(1)(XI)=	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				37.87			1000000	17.25	5264905			
(B)	Public				62.13					8349492	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100			1000000	6.53	13614397	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promoto	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	N 05 1	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of Voting Rights held in class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity		shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	r Group		•	•	•	•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	13	5264905			5264905	34.39	5264905		5264905	34.39
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	532500			532500	3.48	532500		532500	3.48
Sub-Total (A)(1)		14	5797405			5797405	37.87	5797405		5797405	37.87
(2)	Foreign	ı		1	ı	I		1	1	1	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		14	5797405			5797405	37.87	5797405		5797405	37.87
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	28500			28500	0.19	28500		28500	0.19
(j)	Other Financial Institutions	1	800			800	0.01	800		800	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	29300			29300	0.19	29300		29300	0.19
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	•	•	•	•	•		•	•	•	•
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	6667			6667	0.04	6667		6667	0.04
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	11321	2283356			2283356	14.91	2283356		2283356	14.91
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	56	6009392			6009392	39.25	6009392		6009392	39.25
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	24	28885			28885	0.19	28885		28885	0.19
(l)	Bodies Corporate	53	1003089			1003089	6.55	1003089		1003089	6.55
(m)	Any Other (specify)	84	151956			151956	0.99	151956		151956	0.99
Sub-Total (B)(4)		11539	9483345			9483345	61.94	9483345		9483345	61.94
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		11543	9512645			9512645	62.13	9512645		9512645	62.13
С	Table IV - Statement si	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non F	ublic shareho	lder		•		
Total (A+B+C2		11557	15310050			15310050	100	15310050		15310050	100
Total (A+B+C)		11557	15310050			15310050	100	15310050		15310050	100

	Ta	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	patte	ern of th	e Promo	ter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promot	ter an	d Promot	er Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				34.39			1000000	18.99	5264905			
(d)				3.48			0	0	0	1		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				37.87			1000000	17.25	5264905			
(2)	Foreign	L	L	l		1			l	1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				37.87			1000000	17.25	5264905			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Public	share	eholder			•	1		
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								1		
(a)				0.19					0	0	0	0
(j)				0.01					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.19					0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(c)				0.04					6667	0	0	0
(g)				14.91					1162138	0	0	0
(h)				39.25					6009392	0	0	0
(i)				0.19					28885	0	0	0
(1)				6.55					990654	0	0	0
(m)				0.99					151756	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				61.94					8349492	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				62.13					8349492	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Star	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non P	romo	ter- Non	Public shar	eholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					13614397			
Total (A+B+C				100			1000000	6.53	13614397			

			Individuals/Hindu	undivided Fam	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VISHAL TAYAL	MANJU BHARDWAJ	PARMOD KUMAR GUPTA	LOKESH TAYAL	ABHINAV BHARDWAJ	MONA TAYAL	NIKITA BHARDWAJ
PAN (II)	AAJPA6835E	AACPB3829J	AEHPG8767K	AAFPT0468E	AVUPB7725N	ABTPT1471E	AVWPB6064A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1117084	775513	167000	163460	2250000	99942	150928
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1117084	775513	167000	163460	2250000	99942	150928
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.3	5.07	1.09	1.07	14.7	0.65	0.99
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (I	X)				
Class eg:X	1117084	775513	167000	163460	2250000	99942	150928
Class eg:y							
Total	1117084	775513	167000	163460	2250000	99942	150928
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.3	5.07	1.09	1.07	14.7	0.65	0.99
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.3	5.07	1.09	1.07	14.7	0.65	0.99
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	rise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)	1000000	0	0	0	0	0	0

As a % of total Shares held (b)	89.52	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1117084	775513	167000	163460	2250000	99942	150928
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

		Indivi	duals/Hindu und	ivided Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TUSHAR GUPTA	SHUBHAM GUPTA	POOJA TAYAL	KULDIP BHARDWAJ	CHANDER SHEKHAR	ALKA GUPTA
PAN (II)	BDQPG1323N	AUEPG3150F	AGTPT5430G	AADPB7396R	AARPS6108C	AARPS6110J
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	100000	99944	91034	50000	100000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	100000	99944	91034	50000	100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.65	0.65	0.65	0.59	0.33	0.65
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	100000	100000	99944	91034	50000	100000
Class eg:y						
Total	100000	100000	99944	91034	50000	100000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.65	0.65	0.65	0.59	0.33	0.65
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.65	0.65	0.65	0.59	0.33	0.65
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	ncumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	100000	99944	91034	50000	100000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group					

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5264905
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5264905
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.39
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	5264905
Class eg:y	
Total	5264905
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	34.39
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.39
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	1000000

As a % of total Shares held (b)	18.99	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5264905	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

	Any Other (specify)				
G : 133					
Searial No.	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HANS KOLBE & CO.				
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	532500	532500			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	532500	532500			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.48	3.48			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	532500	532500			
Class eg:y					
Total	532500	532500			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.48	3.48			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.48	3.48			
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					

	-			
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)	0	0		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0		
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group			

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	THE PAN OF THE BODY CORPORATE IS QHAKC00029Q